
 

 

 

Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan 

Examination Section 

No.KIU-CE-12(03)/2023/695      Dated: 21st May, 2024 

Date Sheet (Theory Papers) For HSSC Part-I&II 1st Annual Examination 2024 

It is hereby notified for general information of all concerned that HSSC Part I & II 1st 

Annual Examination 2024 of the Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit 

shall commence with effect from Friday June 07, 2024 according to the schedule given 

below: - 

S.No 
 Day and Date 

Time  
Sub. 
Code  

Subject/Paper 

1 Friday June 7, 2024 02:00 PM 

65 Mathematics-I 

105 Health & Physical Education-I 

296 Business Statistics 

335 Biology-I (New) 

5 Saturday June 8, 2024 02:00 PM 

66 Mathematics-II 

106 Health & Physical Education-II 

315 Business Mathematics 

336 Biology-II (New) 

9 Monday June 10, 2024 02:00 PM 
35 Islamiat (Comp) 

375 Ethics 

10 Tuesday June 11, 2024 02:00 PM 36 Pakistan Studies (Comp) 

11 Wednesday June 12, 2024 02:00 PM 

195 Civics-I 

305 Principles of Commerce 

325 Chemistry-I (New) 

14 

Thursday June 13, 2024 02:00 PM 

196 Civics-II 

  306 Banking 

  326 Chemistry-II (New 

17 Friday June 14, 2024 02:00 PM 

45 & 365 Physics-I 

115 Geography-I 

175 Islamic Studies-I 

285 Principles of Accounting-I 

22 Saturday June 15, 2024 02:00 PM 

46 & 366 Physics-II 

176 Islamic Studies-II 

286 Principles of Accounting-II 

26 Friday June 21, 2024 02:00 PM 15 & 345 English-I 

28 Saturday June 22, 2024 02:00 PM 26 & 356 Urdu-II 

30 Monday June 24, 2024 02:00 PM 25 & 355 Urdu-I 

32 Tuesday June 25, 2024 02:00 PM 16 & 346 English-II 

34 Wednesday June 26, 2024 02:00 PM 
205 Economics-I 

95 Statistics-I 

35 Thursday June 27, 2024 02:00 PM 
146 Outlines of Home Economics-II 

206 Economics-II 



37 Friday June 28, 2024 02:00 PM 185 Education-I 

38 Saturday June 29, 2024 02:00 PM 
86 Computer Science-II 

186 Education-II 

40 Monday July 1, 2024 02:00 PM 
155 Sociology-I 

295 Principles of Economics 

42 Tuesday July 2, 2024 02:00 PM 
156 Sociology-II 

316 Commercial Geography 

44 Wednesday July 3, 2024 02:00 PM 
215 Persian-I 

225 Arabic-I 

46 Thursday July 4, 2024 02:00 PM 
216 Persian-II 

226 Arabic-II 

48 Friday July 5, 2024 02:00 PM 

125 Psychology-I 

235 History of Pakistan-I 

145 Outlines of Home Economics-I 

50 Saturday July 6, 2024 02:00 PM 
126 Psychology-II 

246 Islamic History-II 

52 Monday July 8, 2024 02:00 PM 

85 Computer Science-I 

245 Islamic History-I 

245 Islamic History-I 

54 Tuesday July 9, 2024 02:00 PM 236 History of Pakistan-II 

Note:  

1. Affiliated Institution Heads will print admit slips of regular students from KIU Examination Section 

web portal (examinations.kiu.edu.pk)  

2. Private candidates will print their admit slips using their Registration Number/ CNIC from KIU 

Examination Section web portal mentioned above. 

Practical shall commence from Wednesday, July  10, 2024 (if any).  

(Wajid Hussain) 
Controller of Examinations 
Phone No. (05811)-960070 

Distribution: - 

 
1. Executive Secretary to Vice Chancellor KIU  

 
2. GM AKESP Gilgit Baltistan, Gilgit  

 
3. General Manager  KCBL Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit  

 
4. Director Public Relations, KIU Gilgit 
5. Dy. Post Master General Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit. 

 

 
6. All Head of Affiliated Institutions.(HSSC Level)   

 
7. All Section Heads of KIU Examination Section  

 
  

 
(Muhammad Nazakat)  

Additional Controller of Examinations 
Phone: 05811-960011 Ext. 133-152-218-184 


